Far Lateral Transforaminal
Lumbar Discectomy
Endoscopic Surgical Technique
02  |  Far Lateral Transforaminal Lumbar Discectomy﻿
Endoscopic Approach to Far Lateral Transforaminal
Lumbar Discectomy
Introduction
The ultra-minimally invasive endoscopic approach to

incision. Apply JumpStart® antimicrobial wound dressing.
Far Lateral Transforaminal Lumbar Discectomy﻿  |  07
Ordering Information
Spine endoscopic case, large AR-S1000-C1
Spine endoscope case AR-S1000-C3
Dilator, 2.5 mm × 230 mm AR-S6524-025-230
Dilator, 4.1 mm × 220 mm AR-S6524-041-220
Dilator, 5.1 mm × 210 mm AR-S6524-051-210
Dilator, 6.0 mm × 200 mm AR-S6524-060-200
Dilator, 7.1 mm × 190 mm AR-S6524-071-190
Switching stick, 7 mm × 225 mm AR-S3020-070-225
Cannula w/ oblique window, 8.0 mm × 178 mm AR-S3420-080-178
Spine endoscope, 7.0 mm × 181 mm, 30° AR-S3350-7030-181
Cup forceps, 2.5 mm × 330 mm AR-S7110-025-330
Cup forceps, up angle, 2.5 mm × 330 mm AR-S7110-025U-330
Blakesley forceps, 3.5 mm × 330 mm AR-S7118-035-330
Scissor punch, 2.5 mm × 330 mm AR-S7116-025-330
Scissor punch, up angle, 2.5 mm × 330 mm AR-S7116-025U-330
Blunt dissector, 2.5 mm × 310 mm AR-S1342-025-310
Hook probe, 2.5 mm × 310 mm AR-S10030-025-310
Kerrison ball-tip probe, handle AR-S7400-000-000H
Ball-tip probe shaft, flexible, 1.8 mm × 330mm AR-S7405-018-330
Kerrison, 3.5 mm × 360 mm, 40° AR-S7440-035-360
Kerrison, 4.0 mm × 360 mm, 40° AR-S7440-040-360
Dilator holder ML-0057
FlexTip RF probe, 35 cm AR-S9805-0035
Spine Access Kit, disposable AR-S4000K-S
Coarse diamond oval bur, retractable, 3 mm × 330 mm AR-SOV-R30-330CD
Oval bur, retractable, 3 mm × 330 mm AR-SOV-R30-330
JumpStart® antimicrobial wound dressing, 2.5 in ABS-4054
See product catalog for full product listings. Instruments dependent on surgeon preferences and pathology.
TRIMANO is a registered trademark of Maquet GmbH.
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional